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¿ ¿

œ¿ ™
™ œ¿œ¿

¿

œ# ™ œ œ

r
≈ ≈

œ

r

œ

r
≈ ‰ œb ™ œn ˙# œ

J

≈ œb

R
œ# ™ œ

˙# ™
œb ™ œ

4

3

4

4 4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

8

4

4

1

9

9

4

4

4

6

4

3

2

4

2

1

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

1

6

4

3

˙# œ

R
≈ ≈ œb

R
œ#

r

≈ ≈
œb

r

˙# ™ œn

˙# ™
œb

œ
œ
œ#

#
#

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

r
≈

œ
œ
œ

j

˙
˙
˙

‰
œ ™ ˙

=

5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



°

¢

{

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

TROMBA

TUBA

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

BASSO

28

FLAUTO

TROMBA

TROMBONE

TUBA

DRUM

STEEL GT

32

&
∑ ∑ ∑

3

?
∑ ∑ ∑

/

&

⁄

?
#

&

. .

6 6

&

3 3 3

?

?
<b>

#

.

.

b
#

. .

/

⁄

Ó Œ

œ#
œb œ

Ó Œ ‰ ≈

œb

R

¿ ™

œ¿œ¿ ™
™ œ¿œ¿

¿ ¿

œ¿ œ¿ œ œ

Œ

¿œ

¿

¿œ

Y

œ œ

Œ

¿œ

¿

¿œ

Y

œ

œ# ™
œ# œb œ œ

œb ™ œ
˙# ™ œb ™ œn ˙# œ œb

œ# ™ œ
˙#

Ó

6

6

1

2

6

6

1

2

2

4

2

1

4

6

4

3

4

6

4

3

2

1

2

4

4

6

4

3

4

6

4

3

2

4

2

1

4

4

3

4

˙# ™

œ wœ

r ≈ ‰ Œ Œ

œ ˙# ™ œ

˙# ™
Œ

œ#
œb
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ œ
œ œ ‰

œ

J
œ

R

≈
œ

J
œ#

R

≈
œb

J
œ

R

≈ ≈
œ

R
œ

R

≈ ‰ Œ

œ#

r
≈ œb œ œ

R

≈ œ œ œ

R

≈ ‰

œ#
œb œn œ#

r
≈ ≈

œn

r

œb

r ≈
œ

j

œ#

r
≈ ≈

œ#
œ
œ

≈ ≈

œ
œ

œb œ œ

R ≈ ‰

œ

R ≈ ≈

œ

R

œ

R ≈ ≈

œb

R

œ

R ≈ ≈

œ

R

œ

R ≈ ‰ Œ

œ ™

œ

r

≈ ≈ œb

r

œ

œ

b

r

≈

œ
œ

‰

œ

j

œ
œ
#

r

≈ ≈
œn

R ≈ ‰

œ

r

œ

œ

r

≈ ≈

œ

J

œ

r

œ

r

≈ ≈

œ# ™

œ

‰

œ

r

œœ

r

≈

≈

≈
œ

R Ó

œ

r

œœ

r

≈ ≈
œ

r œ

r

≈ ≈
œ

r

œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿

4

2

1

6

4

4

3

4

4

3

4

4

=

6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



°

¢

{

°

¢

°

¢

{

TROMBA

TUBA

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

BASSO

CORI

MARE

34

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

BASSO

CORI

MARE

36

&
∑

?
∑

/

&

⁄

?

& # n
#
#
n

.

/

/

&

⁄

.

?

& n

/ ∑

œ#

r ≈ ‰ Œ Ó

œb

R ≈ ‰ Œ Ó

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ# œ œ œ ™
œb

œ# ™ œ œ

r
≈ ≈

œ

r

˙

4

3

4

4 4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4 4

4

1

2

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

4

1

2

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

˙# ˙
˙# œ

r

≈ ‰

œ#

r ≈ ‰

Ó

œb œœb
œ
œœ œ ™

œ
œ

œ

œ

b
œ

r

≈
‰

œ

œ
œ

œ
œœ
œ

#

Œ

œ
œœ
œ

R

≈ œ
œœ
œ

J

œ
œœ
œ

Ó

Œ

Œ ‰
≈

œ

r

˙ ˙
Ó

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ# ™ œœ

r
≈≈

œ

r

˙ œ# œ œ

r
≈≈

œ

r

˙

œ# œ œ œ ™
œb

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

6

4

4

4

3

4

4 4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4 4

4

3

4

4

3

4

4

3

4

4 4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

œ#

j

‰ Œ œ

r

≈‰

œ#

j‰
œ#

J
‰ Œ

œ

R
≈≈ œb

R
œ#

r

≈≈
œb

r œ#
Œ

˙

œ
œœ
œ
#
# œ

œœ
œ

œ
œœ
œ

r
≈

œ
œœ
œ

j

˙
˙̇

˙

œ
œ
œ#

#
#

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

r
≈≈

œ
œ
œ

r

˙
˙
˙ Œ

˙b ™
œ# œ# œ

œ

œb

≈

‰
≈

œ

r

˙ ™ œ
Œ

Ó

=

7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

BASSO

CORI

MARE

39

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

NYLON GT

BASSO

CORI

MARE

41

/

&

⁄

?

&

.

/

/

&
∑ ∑

⁄
.

&
∑

?
∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑

/ ∑ ∑

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ# ™ œ œ

r
≈ ≈

œ

r

˙ œ# œ œ

r
≈ ≈

œ

r

˙

6

4

4

3

4 4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4 4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

˙# œ

r

≈ ‰

œ#

j ‰ œ# Œ œ

r

≈ ‰

œ#

r ≈ ‰

œ
œœ
œ
#
#
n

œ
œœ
œ

œ
œœ
œ

r
≈

œ
œœ
œ

j

œ
œœ
œ

Œ

œ
œœ
œ
#
# œ

œœ
œ

œ
œœ
œ

r
≈

œ
œœ
œ

j

œ
œœ
œ

Œ

Œ ≈

œ ™

j

˙ œ ™

j ≈ Œ
Ó

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿ O

œ

¿œ ¿

j

¿ ™ Y ~Y~

œ# ™ œ œ

r
≈ ≈

œ

r

œ

r
≈ ‰ Œ

4

3

4

4 4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

8

4

4

1

9

9

4

4

4

6

4

3

2

4

2

1

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

1

6

4

3

œ
œ
œb

b

Œ Œ

œ
œ
œ

#
#

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

#

#
#

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰ Œ
œ

œœ

b

b

R

≈ ‰

˙# œ

R
≈ ≈ œb

R
œ#

r

≈ ≈
œb

r

œ
œ
œ#

#
#

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

r
≈

œ
œ
œ

j

˙
˙
˙

‰
œ ™ ˙

=

8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



°

¢

°

¢

{

°

¢

{

DRUM

STEEL GT

NYLON GT

BASSO

44

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

NYLON GT

BASSO

MARE

47

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

NYLON GT

BASSO

MARE

50

/

⁄

&

?
∑

/

3

&
∑ ∑

⁄

&

?

/ ∑ ∑

/

&

⁄

&

#

#

.

?

/

O¿O ™™
™

O¿O O¿ OY ‰~Y O ™ O ¿

O

O ¿

O

˙

¿

O

¿

œ

¿

œ

¿

œ

¿

œ

¿

œ

6

6

1

2

2

4

2

1

4

6

4

4

3

2

4

2

1

4

6

4

3

4

6

4

3

2

4

2

1

œ
œ
œ

#
#

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰ Œ
œ
œ
œ

#

r

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

n

b
b

™
™
™ œ

œ
œ

R

≈ Œ
œ
œ
œ#

#

r

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

n

b
b

™
™
™ œ

œ
œ

R

≈ Œ
œ
œ
œ#

#

r

≈ ‰

Ó Œ
œ ˙# ™ œ

‰Y

˙

O

J

˙

O ™

™

Y

O

O¿

j

œ ˙ ™œ

œ
O

¿

j

O

œ

O

Ó Œ œb ™ œn

4

4

3

4

1

6

4

3

6

6

1

2

1

2

9

6

4

4

11

8

6

4

4

2

4

2

1

œ
œ
œ#

#
#

™
™
™ ‰ Œ

œ
œ

œ

b
b ˙

˙
˙

#

# ™
™
™

œ
œ
œ

#

r

≈ ‰

˙
˙
˙

n

b
b

™
™
™

œ
œ
œ#

#

r

≈ ‰

˙# ™
œb

˙# ™

œ ˙# ™ œ

Ó
Œ ‰

≈

œ

r

œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿

˙# œ

J

≈ œb

R
œ# ™ œ

˙# ™
œb

R

≈ œ

J
œ# ™

œ# œb œ ™ œ

œb

R

≈ œ

J

4

1

4

3

4

1

4

3

4

1

4

3

2

4

4

2

1

4

3

4

4

4

3

4 4

4

4

3

1

6

4

6

1

1

1

2

6

1

1

2

6

1

1

2

2

4

2

1

‰

œ
œ
œ

n

b
b

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

J

‰
œ
œ
œ#

#

j

‰
œ
œ
œ#

#
#

j

‰
œ
œ
œ

j

‰
œ
œ
œ

j

‰

‰œ
œ
œ

j

‰
œ
œ œ ‰

œ ™
J

≈ ‰ ‰
œ
œ
œ

#

j

œ

R
≈

œ
œ
œ œ

≈

Œ

‰

œ
œ
œ

j

˙# ™ œ

˙# ™
œb

˙# ™

œ

w œ ™ œ ˙ ™ ˙ ™
œ

=

=

9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

NYLON GT

BASSO

MARE

53

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

NYLON GT

BASSO

CORI

MARE

56

/

& #

.

⁄

& #

?

/

/

&

⁄

&
∑

3

?

&
∑ ∑

# n

.

/
∑

œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿

˙# ™
Ó

œb œn ˙# ™

‰

œb

J
œ
œ œ

˙# ™
œb

R

≈ œ

J

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4 2

6

4

4

3

4

4

2

1

1

2

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

2

2

4

4

6

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

1

6

4

1

‰

œ
œ
œ
b
b

J

‰

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

J

‰

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ
b
b

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰

Œœ
œ
œ#

#

j

‰

‰œ
œ
œ#

#
#

j

‰
œ
œ

r
≈

œ

J
Ó

‰

œ
œ
œ

r
≈
‰

œ
œ
œ

r
≈

˙# ™ œ ˙# ™ œ
˙# ™

œb

w œ ™ œ ˙ ™ w

œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ ™
™ œ¿ œœ¿ ™

™ œ¿

¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ# œ# œb œ œ

œb

R

≈≈ œ

R
˙#

Ó œ# œ œ œ ™
œb

6

1

1

2

6

1

1

2

6

1

1

2

2

2

4

4

6

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

3

4

4 4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

‰
œ
œ
œ

#

#

R

≈ ‰
œ
œ
œ

J

‰
œ
œ
œ

J

‰
œ
œ
œ

J

‰

œ
œœ
œ

#
#

R

≈ ‰

œ
œœ
œ

R

≈ ‰

œ

œ
œ
œ ‰

œ

œ
œ
œ

˙# ™

œ ˙# œ

r

≈≈
œ

r

œ ™ œ#

˙# ˙

Ó

œb œœb
œ
œœ œ ™

œ
œ

œ

œ

b

Œ
˙

‰ ≈

œ

R

˙

Ó

w

Œ ‰
≈

œ

r

˙

=

10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

BASSO

CORI

MARE

59

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

BASSO

CORI

MARE

61

/

&

⁄

?

&

#
#
n

/ ∑

/

&

⁄

.

?

& n

.

/

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ# ™ œ œ

r
≈ ≈

œ

r

˙ œ# ™ œ œ

r
≈ ≈

œ

r

˙

4

4

1

2

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

4

1

2

3

4

6

4

4

3

4 4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

6

4

4

˙# œ

r

≈ ‰

œ#

r ≈ ‰ œ#

j

‰ Œ œ

r

≈ ‰

œ#

j ‰

œ

r

≈
‰

œ

œ
œ

œ
œœ
œ

#

Œ

œ
œœ
œ

R

≈ œ
œœ
œ

J

œ
œœ
œ

Ó

Œ

œ
œœ
œ
#
# œ

œœ
œ

œ
œœ
œ

r
≈

œ
œœ
œ

j

˙
˙̇

˙

˙
Ó

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ# œ œ

r
≈≈

œ

r

˙

œ# œ œ œ ™
œb

œ# ™ œœ

r
≈≈

œ

r

˙

4

3

4

4 4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4 4

4

3

4

4

3

4

4

3

4

4 4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

6

4

4

3

4 4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

œ#

J
‰ Œ

œ

R
≈≈ œb

R
œ#

r

≈≈
œb

r œ#
Œ

˙
˙# œ

r

≈‰

œ#

j ‰

œ
œ
œ#

#
#

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

r
≈≈

œ
œ
œ

r

˙
˙
˙ Œ

˙b ™
œ# œ# œ

œ

œb

≈

œ
œœ
œ
#
#
n

œ
œœ
œ

œ
œœ
œ

r
≈

œ
œœ
œ

j

œ
œœ
œ

Œ

‰
≈

œ

r

˙ ™ œ
Œ

Ó
Œ ≈

œ ™

j

˙

=

11

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



°

¢

{

°

¢

°

¢

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

NYLON GT

BASSO

CORI

MARE

64

DRUM

STEEL GT

NYLON GT

BASSO

67

DRUM

STEEL GT

NYLON GT

BASSO

70

/

&
∑

⁄
.

&
∑ ∑

?
∑

&
∑

/ ∑

/

⁄

&

?
∑ ∑

/

⁄

&

?

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿ O

œ

¿œ

‰

¿ ™ Y

œ# œ œ

r
≈ ≈

œ

r

˙ œ# ™ œ œ

r
≈ ≈

œ

r

œ

r
≈ ‰ Œ

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

4

3

4

4 4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

8

4

4

1

9

9

4

4

4

6

4

3

2

4

2

1

œ
œ
œb

b

Œ Œ

œ
œ
œ

#
#

R

≈ ‰

œ# Œ œ

r

≈ ‰

œ#

r≈ ‰
˙# œ

R
≈ ≈ œb

R
œ#

r

≈ ≈
œb

r

œ
œœ
œ
#
# œ

œœ
œ

œ
œœ
œ

r
≈

œ
œœ
œ

j

œ
œœ
œ

Œ

œ
œ
œ#

#
#

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

r
≈

œ
œ
œ

j

˙
˙
˙

œ ™

j ≈ Œ
Ó ‰

œ ™ ˙

~Y~ O¿O ™™
™

O¿O O¿ OY ‰~Y O ™ O

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

1

6

4

3

6

6

1

2

2

4

2

1

4

6

4

4

3

2

4

2

1

œ
œ
œ

#

#
#

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰ Œ
œ

œœ

b

b

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

#
#

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰ Œ
œ
œ
œ

#

r

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

n

b
b

™
™
™ œ

œ
œ

R

≈ Œ
œ
œ
œ#

#

r

≈ ‰

Ó Œ
œ

¿

O

O ¿

O

˙

¿

O

¿

œ

¿

œ

‰¿

œ

¿

œ

¿

œ

Y

˙

O

J

˙

O ™

™

Y

O

O¿

j

œ ˙ ™œ

œ
O

4

6

4

3

4

6

4

3

2

4

2

1

4

4

3

4

1

6

4

3

6

6

1

2

1

2

9

6

4

4

œ
œ
œ

n

b
b

™
™
™ œ

œ
œ

R

≈ Œ
œ
œ
œ#

#

r

≈ ‰
œ
œ
œ#

#
#

™
™
™ ‰ Œ

œ
œ

œ

b
b ˙

˙
˙

#

# ™
™
™

œ
œ
œ

#

r

≈ ‰

˙# ™ œ

˙# ™
œb

˙# ™

œ

=

=

12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

NYLON GT

BASSO

MARE

73

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

NYLON GT

BASSO

MARE

76

/

3

&

⁄

&

?

/

/

& #

.

⁄

&

#

#

.

?

/

¿

j

O

œ

O

œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿

Ó Œ œb ™ œn ˙# œ

J

≈ œb

R
œ# ™ œ

˙# ™
œb

R

≈ œ

J

11

8

6

4

4

42

4

2

1

1

4

3

4

1

4

3

4

1

4

3

2

4

4

2

1

4

3

4

4

4

3

4 4

4

4

3

1

1

6

4

˙
˙
˙

n

b
b

™
™
™

œ
œ
œ#

#

r

≈ ‰ ‰

œ
œ
œ

n

b
b

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

J

‰
œ
œ
œ#

#

j

‰
œ
œ
œ#

#
#

j

‰
œ
œ
œ

j

‰
œ
œ
œ

j

‰
œ
œ
œ

j

˙# ™ œ ˙# ™ œ

˙# ™
œb

Ó
Œ ‰

≈

œ

r

w œ ™ œ ˙ ™

œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿

œ# ™
œ# œb œ ™ œ

œb

R

≈ œ

J
˙# ™

Ó

œb œn ˙# ™

‰

œb

J
œ
œ œ

6

1

1

2

6

1

1

2

6

1

1

2

2 4

4

2

1

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4 2

6

4

4

3

4

4

2

1

1

2

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

2

2

‰

‰
œ
œ œ ‰

œ ™
J

≈ ‰ ‰
œ
œ
œ

#

j

œ

R
≈

œ
œ
œ œ

≈

Œ

‰

œ
œ
œ

j

‰

œ
œ
œ
b
b

J

‰

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

J

‰

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ
b
b

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰
œ
œ
œ#

#

j

˙# ™

œ ˙# ™ œ ˙# ™ œ

˙ ™
œ w œ ™ œ ˙ ™

=

13

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

NYLON GT

BASSO

MARE

79

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

NYLON GT

BASSO

CORI

MARE

82

/

&

⁄

& #

3

?

/
∑

/

&

⁄

&

?

& # n
#
#
n

.

/

œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ œ¿ ™
™ œ¿œ¿ ™

™ œ¿

˙# ™
œb

R

≈œ

J
œ# œ# œb œ œ

œb

R

≈≈ œ

R
˙#

Ó

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4 1

61

6

4 1

1

2

6

1

1

2

6

1

1

2

2

2

4

4

6

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

Œ

‰

‰œ
œ
œ#

#
#

j

‰
œ
œ

r
≈

œ

J
Ó

‰

œ
œ
œ

r
≈
‰

œ
œ
œ

r
≈

‰
œ
œ
œ

#

#

R

≈ ‰
œ
œ
œ

J

‰
œ
œ
œ

J

‰
œ
œ
œ

J

‰

œ
œœ
œ

#
#

R

≈ ‰

œ
œœ
œ

R

≈ ‰

œ

œ
œ
œ ‰

œ

œ
œ
œ

˙# ™
œb

˙# ™

œ ˙# œ

r

≈≈
œ

r

œ ™ œ#

w
Œ
˙

‰ ≈

œ

R

˙

Ó

w

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ# œ œ œ ™
œb

œ# ™ œ œ

r
≈ ≈

œ

r

˙

4

3

4

4 4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4 4

4

1

2

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

4

1

2

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

œ
œ
b
b ™

™
‰ Œ

œ
œ
œ

b
b ˙

˙
˙

#

#
n ™

™
™

œ
œ
œ

#

r

≈ ‰

˙# ˙
˙# œ

r

≈ ‰

œ#

r ≈ ‰

Ó

œb œœb
œ
œœ œ ™

œ
œ

œ

œ

b
œ

r

≈
‰

œ

œ
œ

œ
œœ
œ

#

Œ

œ
œœ
œ

R

≈ œ
œœ
œ

J

œ
œœ
œ

Ó

Œ

Œ ‰
≈

œ

r

˙ ˙
Ó

=

14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

NYLON GT

BASSO

CORI

MARE

84

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

NYLON GT

BASSO

CORI

MARE

86

/

&

⁄

&

?

&

/

/

&

⁄

.

&

#

#

.

?

& n

.

/

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ# ™ œ œ

r
≈ ≈

œ

r

˙ œ# œ œ

r
≈ ≈

œ

r

˙

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

6

4

4

4

3

4

4 4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

3

4

˙
˙
˙

n

b
b

™
™
™

œ
œ
œ#

#

r

≈ ‰ ‰

œ
œ
œ

n

b
b

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

J

‰
œ
œ
œ#

#

j

œ#

j

‰ Œ œ

r

≈ ‰

œ#

j ‰
œ#

J
‰ Œ

œ

R
≈ ≈ œb

R
œ#

r

≈ ≈
œb

r

œ
œœ
œ
#
# œ

œœ
œ

œ
œœ
œ

r
≈

œ
œœ
œ

j

˙
˙̇

˙

œ
œ
œ#

#
#

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

r
≈ ≈

œ
œ
œ

r

˙
˙
˙

Ó
Œ ‰

≈

‰

œ

r

w

≈
œ

R

˙ ™

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ# œ œ œ ™
œb

œ# ™ œœ

r
≈ ≈

œ

r

˙ œ# œ œ

r
≈≈

œ

r

˙

4

4

3

4

4 4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

6

4

4

3

4 4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4 4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

6

4

4

3

4

‰
œ
œ
œ#

#
#

j

‰
œ
œ
œ

j

‰
œ
œ
œ

j

‰

‰œ
œ
œ

j

‰
œ
œ œ‰

œ ™
J

≈ ‰ ‰
œ
œ
œ

#

j

œ

R
≈

œ
œ
œ œ

≈

Œ

‰

œ
œ
œ

j

‰

œ
œ
œ
b
b

J

‰

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

J

‰

œ
œ
œ

R

≈

œ#
Œ

˙
˙# œ

r

≈‰

œ#

j‰ œ# Œ œ

r

≈‰

œ#

r≈‰

Œ

˙b ™
œ# œ# œ

œ

œb

≈

œ
œœ
œ
#
#
n

œ
œœ
œ

œ
œœ
œ

r
≈

œ
œœ
œ

j

œ
œœ
œ

Œ

œ
œœ
œ
#
# œ

œœ
œ

œ
œœ
œ

r
≈

œ
œœ
œ

j

œ
œœ
œ

Œ

œ

Œ
œ ™ œ ˙ ™

Ó
Œ

˙ ™

≈
œ ™
J

˙

œ w

œ ™
J

≈
Œ

Ó

=

15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



°

¢

{

°

¢

TROMBA

TUBA

DRUM

CANTO

STEEL GT

NYLON GT

BASSO

CORI

MARE

89

&

3

?

/

3

&

⁄

&

?

&

/

Ó Œ

œ#
œb œ

Ó Œ ‰ ≈

œb

R

œ

¿ ™ ¿

œ

œ œ

¿ ™ ¿ ¿ Y
œ

¿œ

œ# ™ œ œ

r
≈ ≈

œ

r

œ

r
≈ ‰ Œ

4

3

4

4 4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4 9

9

8

4

4

1

4

‰

œ
œ
œ
b
b

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰

œ
œ
œ

R

≈ ‰
œ
œ
œ#

#

j

˙# œ

R
≈ ≈ œb

R
œ#

r

≈ ≈ œ

r

œ
œ
œ#

#
#

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

r
≈

œ
œ
œ

j

˙
˙
˙

‰
œ ™

œ ™ œ ˙ ™

˙

16

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



°

¢

°

¢

FLAUTO

TROMBA

TROMBONE

TUBA

DRUM

STEEL GT

BASSO

CORI

MARE

90

&

.

∑ ∑

6 6

&
∑ ∑

3

?
∑ ∑

?
<b>

#

.

.

∑ ∑

/
∑ ∑ ∑

⁄

?
∑ ∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

/ ∑ ∑

œ#
œb
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ œ
œ œ ‰

œ

J
œ

R

≈
œ

J
œ#

R

≈ ‰ Œ Ó

œ#

r
≈ œb œ œ

R

≈ œ œ œ

R

≈ ‰

œ#
œb œn œ#

r
≈ ‰ Œ Ó

œb œ œ

R ≈ ‰

œ

R ≈ ≈

œ

R

œ

R ≈ ‰ Œ Ó

œ ™

œ

r

≈ ≈ œb

r

œ

œ

b

r

≈

œ
œ

‰

œ

j

œ
œ
#

r

≈ ≈
œn

R ≈ ‰

œ

r

œ

œ

r

≈ ≈

œ

J

œ

r

œ

r

≈

œ#

J

‰

‰

Œ

Œ

Ó

Ó

w

Y
Y

œ#

J
‰ Œ Ó

w ˙

Ó

17

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



FLAUTO

q = 108,004189

34

91

4

4&

31
. .

6 6

Beatles - Le Sous Marin Vert(yellow Submarine)

&

56
.

6 6

&

2

œ#
œb
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œœ
œœ‰

œ

J
œ

R

≈
œ

J
œ#

R

≈
œb

J
œ

R

≈≈
œ

R
œ

R

≈‰ Œ

œ#
œb
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ œ
œ œ ‰

œ

J
œ

R

≈
œ

J

œ#

R

≈ ‰ Œ Ó

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



TROMBA

q = 108,004189

33

89

4

4&

#
#

30
3 3

Beatles - Le Sous Marin Vert(yellow Submarine)

&

#
#

54
3 3

&

#
#

2
3 3

Ó Œ

œ#
œn œ œ#

r
≈ œn œ œ

R

≈ œ œ œ

R

≈ ‰

œ#
œn œn

œ#

r
≈≈

œn

r

œn

r
≈
œ

j

œ#

r
≈≈

œ#
œ
œ

≈≈

œ
œ

œ#

r≈‰ Œ Ó

Ó Œ

œ#
œn œ œ#

r
≈ œn œ œ

R

≈ œ œ œ

R

≈ ‰

œ#
œn œn œ#

r
≈ ‰ Œ Ó

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



TROMBONE

q = 108,004189

34

4

4

?

31

Beatles - Le Sous Marin Vert(yellow Submarine)

?

56 2

œb œ œ

R ≈ ‰

œ

R ≈ ≈

œ

R

œ

R ≈ ≈

œb

R

œ

R ≈ ≈

œ

R

œ

R ≈ ‰ Œ

œb œ œ

R ≈ ‰

œ

R ≈ ≈

œ

R

œ

R ≈ ‰ Œ Ó

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



TUBA

q = 108,004189

33

89

4

4

?

30

#

.

.

Beatles - Le Sous Marin Vert(yellow Submarine)

?
b
#

. .

54

?
#

.

.

2

Ó Œ ‰ ≈

œb

R œ ™

œ

r

≈≈ œb

r

œ

œ

b

r

≈

œ
œ

‰

œ

j

œ
œ
#

r

≈ ≈
œn

R ≈ ‰

œ

r

œ

œ

r

≈≈œ

r

œ

J

œ<b>

r

≈≈

œ# ™

œ

‰

œ

r

œœ

r

≈

≈

≈
œ

R Ó

œ

r

œœ

r

≈≈
œ

r œ

r

≈≈
œ

r œb

R ≈ ‰ Œ Ó

Ó Œ ‰ ≈

œb

R œ ™

œ

r

≈≈ œb

r

œ

œ

b

r

≈

œ
œ

‰

œ

j

œ
œ
#

r

≈ ≈
œn

R ≈ ‰

œ

r

œ

œ

r

≈≈

œ

J

œ

r

œ

r

≈

œ#

J

‰

‰

Œ

Œ

Ó

Ó

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



DRUM

q = 108,004189

7

12

17

21

25

30

35

39

V.S.

44

4

4/
∑

Beatles - Le Sous Marin Vert(yellow Submarine)

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Œ

¿

1
Y
! Œ

¿

1
Y
! Œ

¿

1
Y
! Œ

¿

1
¿

1
œ

Œ

œ¿¿
1

ẎY
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